Position

Clerk/Recorder

Senior Legal Clerk

Legal Process Clerk llI

Election Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Office Assistant Temp

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Department

Clerk/Recorder/Electio
ns

Clerk/Recorder/Electio
ns

Clerk/Recorder/Electio
ns

Clerk/Recorder/Electio
ns

Clerk/Recorder/Electio
ns

Clerk/Recorder/Electio
ns

Total Wages

$73,580

$36,846

$34,651

$23,621

$21,069

$3,580

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,676
$17,156
$16,804
$14,242

$12,736

$10,000



