Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk/Recorder		Del Norte County	Clerk/Recorder/Elections	\$73,580	\$27,676
Senior Legal Clerk		Del Norte County	Clerk/Recorder/Elections	\$36,846	\$17,156
Legal Process Clerk III		Del Norte County	Clerk/Recorder/Elections	\$34,651	\$16,804
Election Clerk I		Del Norte County	Clerk/Recorder/Elections	\$23,621	\$14,242
Legal Process Clerk I		Del Norte County	Clerk/Recorder/Elections	\$21,069	\$12,736
Office Assistant Temp		Del Norte County	Clerk/Recorder/Elections	\$3,580	\$10,000